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CRL GLASS DECORATIVE FILM  
 
 

 
  

 

CRL Glass Decorative Film 
Customize Your Bath and Shower Area With  
Decorative Film 

•  Improves Visual Awareness of Glass 
    Doors and Shower Panels 
• Changes the Look of Existing Shower Installations 
• Not Affected by Heat or Moisture 
 

 
CRL Glass Decorative Film is available in seven different patterns 

and two widths.   Decorative Film can be used as is to cover an 
entire panel or cut into strips for visual awareness or decorative 
patterns.   The film is easy to apply, and improves privacy and 
overall appearance. 

The film is a PVC vinyl with an acrylic-based permanent adhesive. 
Each roll ships in a cardboard tube with installation and cleaning 
instructions.  NOTE: Decorative Film should only be applied to the 
outside glass of shower installations. 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

• Seven Stock Patterns 
in 96" (2438 mm) 
Long Rolls 

• All are Available in 
Both 36" (914 mm) 
and 48" (1219 mm) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Decorative Film provides the same visual effect as sandblasted glass, and 
can be applied easily and quickly to existing or new construction. 
Decorative Film is easily cleaned using normal household glass 
cleaners.  Abrasive cleaners should not be used. 

Widths  

Fiberglass 
 

Oriental Gloss Oriental Matte 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mist 
 

36" X 96" (914  X 2438 MM)  ROLLS 

Frosted White Cola Brown Tahiti Blue 
 

48" X 96" (1219 X 2438 MM) ROLLS 
 

CAT. NO. PATTERN SURFACE CAT. NO. PATTERN SURFACE

K0P40236 Fiberglass Smooth K0P40248 Fiberglass Smooth
K0P40136 Oriental Gloss Smooth K0P40148 Oriental Gloss Smooth
K0P40336 Oriental Matte Smooth K0P40348 Oriental Matte Smooth
KHE10436 Mist Textured KHE10448 Mist Textured
KPE20136 Frosted White Textured KPE20148 Frosted White Textured
KLE30536 Cola Brown Textured KLE30548 Cola Brown Textured
KHE10236 Tahiti Blue Textured KHE10248 Tahiti Blue Textured
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DESIGNER BATH ACCESSORIES 
 

GLASS SHELF HARDWARE 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

MIRRORS AND ACCESSOR 
 

OUTLET COVER PLATES 
 

 



L O G   O N   T O   c r l a u r e n c e . c o m  F O R   B U S I N E S S - T O - B U S I N E S S   S E R V I C E S  
 

J 332   |   PHONE  (800) 421-6144 |   FA X  (800) 262-3299 TOLL FREE FROM ANYWHERE IN THE U.S.A. OR CANADA 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
ets 

 

CRL Shelf Hardware and 
Tempered Glass Shelves 

 

new 
 
 
 
 

 
Half Rounds 

• Include Shelf Brackets and Tempered Glass 
With Your Shower Door Sales Presentations 

• 1/4" and 3/8" (6 and 10 mm) Thick Tempered 
Glass Shelves for Use With CRL Shelf Brack 

   in Over 300 Possible Combinations 
• Conveniently Packed for UPS Shipment 

and Rectangles  
 
Quarter 
Rounds 

 
For your convenience, CRL now offers pre-packaged Tempered 

Glass Shelves available in nine different shapes.  You can stock and 
display a variety of CRL Shelf Brackets and Tempered Glass that will 
allow your customer to "mix and match" hardware and glass to create 
that perfect look. They can be used with our Tempered Glass Shelves 
to create over 300 different combinations. 

 

 

These Shelf Hardware and Tempered Glass Combinations are 
Just a Few of the Possibilities 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CRL DL631 Series Shelf Brackets CRL 1270 Series Shelf Brackets 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CRL FA12 Series Shelf Brackets 
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  • Available in Four Lengths and Finishes 
for 1/4" and 3/8" (6 and 10 mm) Thick Glass 

• Easy to Install 
 

 
CRL Aluminum Shelf Extrusions are designed to support glass 

shelves without a lot of visible metal.  The cleat easily attaches to 
studs with screws, and can support a shelf with a maximum 
projection of 12" (305 mm). Offered in 96" (2.4 m) long Extrusions, 
so now you are no longer limited to "standard size" shelves.  The 
Extrusions may be easily cut to size, and by installing matching 
End Caps the shelves make for a beautiful presentation. 

Available for both 1/4" and 3/8" (6 and 10 mm) thick glass, the 
Extrusions come in the following finishes: brite anodized, brite gold 
anodized, brushed nickel, and white. 18", 24", and 36" (457, 610, 
and 914 mm) long Shelf Kits come with one pair of matching 
plastic End Caps. All lengths come with thermal plastic rubber 
(TPR) strips to cushion the glass. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Brite 
Anodized 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Brite Gold 
Anodized 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Brushed 
Nickel White 

 
 
 
 
 

18" (457 MM)  SHELF KITS       24" (610 MM)  SHELF KITS  
1/4" (6 MM) 
GLASS 
CAT. NO. 

 
 
FINISH 

3/8" (10 MM) 
GLASS 

CAT. NO.

  1/4" (6 MM) 
GLASS 
CAT. NO. 

 
FINISH 

3/8" (10 MM) 
GLASS 

CAT. NO. 

SE1418BA Brite Anodized SE3818BA SE1424BA Brite Anodized SE3824BA 
SE1418BGA Brite Gold Anodized SE3818BGA SE1424BGA Brite Gold Anodized SE3824BGA
SE1418BN Brushed Nickel SE3818BN SE1424BN Brushed Nickel SE3824BN
SE1418W White SE3818W SE1424W White SE3824W
 

36" (914 MM)  SHELF KITS 

 

96" (2.4 M) EXTRUSIONS ONLY 
 

1/4" (6 MM) 
GLASS 
CAT. NO. 

 
 

FINISH 

3/8" (10 MM) 
GLASS 

CAT. NO. 

  1/4" (6 MM) 
GLASS 
CAT. NO. 

 
FINISH 

3/8" (10 MM) 
GLASS 

CAT. NO.

SE1436BA Brite Anodized  SE3836BA SE1496BA Brite Anodized SE3896BA
SE1436BGA Brite Gold Anodized  SE3836BGA SE1496BGA Brite Gold Anodized SE3896BGA
SE1436BN Brushed Nickel  SE3836BN SE1496BN Brushed Nickel SE3896BN
SE1436W White             SE3836W SE1496W White            SE3896W
 

 

CRL End Caps for Aluminum 
Shelving Extrusions 

 

new 
 

• Cover Exposed Edges of Our Aluminum Shelving Extrusions 
• Formed and Shaped to Fit, Ready to Install 

CRL End Caps for Aluminum Shelving Extrusions protect the exposed edge and provide 
a beautiful finished product. Available for both sizes of Aluminum Shelving Extrusions, End 
Caps are made of injection molded plastic. One pair per package. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1/4" (6 MM) 
END CAP 
CAT. NO. 

END14BA 
END14BGA 
END14BN 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FINISH 
TO MATCH 

Brite Anodized 
Brite Gold Anodized 
Brushed Nickel 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3/8" (10 MM) 

END CAP 
CAT. NO. 

END38BA 
END38BGA 

END38BN 
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 CRL Complete Glass Shelving Kits 
 

• Choose From a Variety of Attractive Designs 

 

new 
 

CRL KV Glass Shelf Kits 
• Beautifully Anchors Glass Shelves to Wall 
• Kits Come in Two Sizes and Four Finishes 
• Easy-to-Follow Instructions 
• 1/4" (6 mm) Tempered Glass Shelf Included  The Glass Shelf Kit from Knape & Vogt is guaranteed to attract the 

attention of buyers who want contemporary yet elegant fixtures to grace 
their homes.  The Shelf Anchor is a one-piece support that grips the 
glass shelf along the full back edge and mounts almost anywhere. The 
Kit comes complete with 1/4" (6 mm) thick tempered glass, with smoothly 
radiused front corners and polished edges for maximum safety. 
Combined with the tempered glass shelf, and properly installed, it easily 
supports up to a 50 pounds (22 kg) load.  White and black finishes are a 
smooth epoxy powder coating. 

 
 

CAT. NO. 

89BR30618 
89BR30824 
89CHR31618 
89CHR31824 
89WH10618 
89WH10824 
89BLK10618 
89BLK10824 

 
GLASS SIZE 

6" x 18" (152 x 457 mm) 
8" x 24" (203 x 610 mm) 
6" x 18" (152 x 457 mm) 
8" x 24" (203 x 610 mm) 
6" x 18" (152 x 457 mm) 
8" x 24" (203 x 610 mm) 
6" x 18" (152 x 457 mm) 
8" x 24" (203 x 610 mm) 

SHELF 
COLOR 

Clear 
Clear 
Clear 
Clear 
Clear 
Clear 
Clear 
Clear 

ANCHOR 
FINISH 

Brass 
Brass 

Chrome 
Chrome 

White 
White 
Black 
Black 

 
 

 
 

CRL KV ARC 
Collection Designer 
Glass Shelf Kits 

 

 

• Elegant, Decorative 
Glass Shelving 

• 1/4" (6 mm) Tempered 
Glass Shelf Included 

• Brushed Nickel Finish 

 
 
 
 
 
 

new 

 
 

Knape & Vogt's ARC Collection features a modern, contemporary 
design. Available in two straight shelf sizes, the half moon shape 
1/4" (6 mm) tempered glass has rounded edges.  Installation is 
simple.  

 

 
 

CAT. NO. 

99AEG18 
99AEG24 

 
GLASS SIZE 

6" x 18" (152 x 457 mm) 
8" x 24" (203 x 610 mm) 

SHELF 
COLOR 

Clear 
Clear 

ANCHOR 
FINISH 

Brushed Nickel 
Brushed Nickel 
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CRL KV Corner Glass Shelf Kits 
 

• 1/4" (6 mm) Tempered Glass Shelf Included 
• Easy to Install in Just Minutes 
• Accent and Enhance Any Room 

new 

 
Knape & Vogt's 12" (305 mm) Corner Glass Shelf Kit gives plenty 

of space for displaying collectibles.  The tempered glass has smooth 
corners and polished edges for an elegant appearance.  Each Kit 
comes in attractive packaging that will capture the attention of your 
retail customers and spell out the benefits of these innovative Shelf 
Kits.  They practically sell themselves.  White and black finishes are 
a smooth epoxy powder coating. 

 
CAT. NO. 

89BRC1212 
89CHRC1212 
89WHC1212 
89BLKC1212 

 
GLASS SIZE 

12" x 12" (305 x 305 mm) 
12" x 12" (305 x 305 mm) 
12" x 12" (305 x 305 mm) 
12" x 12" (305 x 305 mm) 

 

SHELF 
COLOR 

Clear 
Clear 
Clear 
Clear 

 

ANCHOR 
FINISH 

Brass 
Chrome 

White 
Black 

. 

 

CRL Corner Cable Glass Shelf Kits 
 

• Clean, Simple Design 
• Mounts With Just One Screw 
• Available in Two Sizes 
• 3/8" (10 mm) Tempered 

Glass Shelf Included 

 

 

new 

 

CRL's Corner Cable Glass Shelf Kits are great for living and bath areas. 
The tempered glass has flat polished edges for an elegant appearance. 
Kit includes: 3/8" (10 mm) tempered glass, corner cable bracket, 
washer and screw, extra corner bumpers, and instructions. 

 

 
CAT. NO. 

1010CC 
1212CC 

 
GLASS SIZE 

10" x 10" (254 x 254 mm) 
12" x 12" (305 x 305 mm) 

SHELF 
COLOR 

Clear 
Clear 

ANCHOR 
FINISH 

Aluminum 
Aluminum 

. 

 

CRL Corner Shelf Clip Kits 
 

• 3/8" (10 mm) Tempered 
Glass Shelf Included 

• Two Sizes Available 
• Installs With Just One Screw 

 
 

new 

 

The CRL Corner Shelf Clip Kit is an easy and attractive way to utilize 
unused corner space in the living and bath areas.  Simple to install 
within minutes with just one screw, this shelf adds instant beauty.  The 
3/8" (10 mm) tempered glass comes with a brite, flat polished edge all 
around. Each Kit contains: one shelf clip, 3/8" (10 mm) tempered glass, 
mounting tape, spacer tabs, a screw, and installation instructions. 

 

 
CAT. NO. 

1010SCK 
1212SCK 

 
GLASS SIZE 

10" x 10" (254 x 254 mm) 
12" x 12" (305 x 305 mm) 

SHELF 
COLOR 

Clear 
Clear 

ANCHOR 
FINISH 

Satin Chrome 
Satin Chrome 
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CRL Shelf Clip Kits new 
• Easily Installed With Two Screws 
• Holds Up to 80 Pounds (36 kg) 
• Three Sizes Available 
• 3/8" (10 mm) Tempered Glass Shelf Included 

 

Now you can buy one of our most popular selling Shelf Clips complete 
with 3/8" (10 mm) thick tempered glass included in the Kit.  These attractive 
shelves are available in three popular sizes and will hold up to 80 pounds 
(36 kg).  The tempered glass shelf comes with a bright, flat polished edge on 
all four sides.  Each Kit contains: two shelf clips, 3/8" (10 mm) tempered 
glass, mounting tape, spacer tabs, screws, and installation instructions. 

 
CAT. NO. 

624SCK 
1024SCK 
1036SCK 

 
GLASS SIZE 

6" x 24" (152 x 610 mm) 
10" x 24" (254 x 610 mm) 
10" x 36" (254 x 914 mm) 

 
GLASS 
THICKNESS 

3/8" (10 mm) 
3/8" (10 mm) 
3/8" (10 mm) 

 
FINISH 

Satin Chrome 
Satin Chrome 
Satin Chrome 

. 

 

CRL Cable Glass Shelf Kits 
 

• Stainless Cable, Aluminum Fittings 
• Mounts With Just Two Screws 
• Available in Three Sizes 
• 3/8" (10 mm) Tempered Glass Included 

 

 

new 

 

CRL's Cable Glass Shelf Kits offer a clean and simple, yet strong design. 
Constructed of stainless steel cable and aluminum fittings, when installed 
properly the shelf can hold up to 150 pounds (68 kg).  The design supports 
the front and rear of the shelf in suspension.  Kit includes: 3/8" (10 mm) 
tempered glass with all flat polished edges, a pair of shelf brackets, round 
backplates, two screws, plastic tabs, and installation instructions. 

 

 
CAT. NO. 

624K 
1024K 
1036K 

 

 
GLASS SIZE 

6" x 24" (152 x 610 mm) 
10" x 24" (254 x 610 mm) 
10" x 36" (254 x 914 mm) 

 
GLASS 
THICKNESS 

3/8" (10 mm) 
3/8" (10 mm) 
3/8" (10 mm) 

 

 
FINISH 

Satin Aluminum 
Satin Aluminum 
Satin Aluminum 

 
 

 

CRL Big Hook Glass Shelf Kit 
 

• Perfect Shelf for Baths and Salons 
• Mounts With Four Screws 
• 3/8" (10 mm) Tempered Glass Included 

 
 

new 

 

CRL's Big Hook Glass Shelf Kit is ideal for baths and salons. 
The large hooks at the bottom of the Shelf Bracket provide for hanging 
towels or robes.  The tempered glass comes with a flat polish on all four 
edges for an elegant appearance.  Kit includes: 3/8" (10 mm) tempered 
glass, two big hook brackets, four screws with wall anchors.  When 
installed properly the shelf can hold up to 60 pounds (27 kg). 

 

 
CAT. NO. 

624BHK 

 

 
GLASS SIZE 

6" x 24" (152 x 610 mm) 

 
GLASS 
THICKNESS 

3/8" (10 mm) 

 

 
FINISH 

Satin Chrome 
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CRL Aluminum Shelf Brackets 
 

• Three Beautiful Finishes for 3/8" 
to 1/2" (10 to 12 mm) and 5/8" to 3/4" 
(16 to 19 mm) Thick Shelves 

• Easily Installed 
• Will Support Shelves Up to 12" 

(305 mm) Deep 
• Holds Up to 80 Pounds (36 kg) 

These CRL Aluminum Shelf Brackets can be installed 
anywhere storage is needed.  The black, chrome, and 
white powder coated colors will go with any décor, and 
can be used in any environment including retail display, 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Chrome 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
White 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  CAT. NO.  SHELF THICKNESS  QTY/PKG  FINISH   

kitchen, bath, office, laundry room or garage. These 
Brackets will accommodate glass or wood shelves up to 
1/2" or 3/4" (12 or 19 mm) thick.  The design of the 
Bracket provides support on the top edge and underneath, 
and will hold up to 80 pounds (36 kg) per pair.  Each pack 
contains two Brackets, mounting tape, spacer tabs, 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Black 

SC5CH 
SC5BL 
SC5W 
SC75CH 
SC75BL 
SC75W 

3/8" to 1/2" (10 to 12 mm) 2 
3/8" to 1/2" (10 to 12 mm) 2 
3/8" to 1/2" (10 to 12 mm) 2 
5/8" to 3/4" (16 to 19 mm) 2 
5/8" to 3/4" (16 to 19 mm) 2 
5/8" to 3/4" (16 to 19 mm) 2 

Chrome 
Black 
White 

Chrome 
Black 
White 

screws, and installation instructions. 
 

 

CRL Designer Aluminum Shelf Brackets 
 

• Ornate Curved Design 
• Will Support Shelves Up to 12" 

(305 mm) Deep 
• Holds Up to 80 Pounds (36 kg) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Chrome 

 
 

 

new 

 

These CRL Designer Aluminum Shelf Brackets may 
be installed anywhere a classy shelf is desired.  The 
black, chrome, and white powder coated colors will go 
with any décor, and can be used in any environment 
including retail display, kitchen, bath, or office. These 

 
 
 

 
White 

 
 
 
 
  CAT. NO.  SHELF THICKNESS  QTY/PKG  FINISH   

Designer Brackets will accommodate glass or wood 
shelves up to 1/2" or 3/4" (12 or 19 mm) thick. The 
design of the Bracket provides support on the top edge 
and underneath, and will hold up to 80 pounds (36 kg). 
Each pack contains two Brackets, mounting tape, 

CC5CH 
CC5BL 
CC5W 
CC75CH 
CC75BL 
CC75W 

3/8" to 1/2" (10 to 12 mm) 2 
3/8" to 1/2" (10 to 12 mm) 2 
3/8" to 1/2" (10 to 12 mm) 2 
5/8" to 3/4" (16 to 19 mm) 2 
5/8" to 3/4" (16 to 19 mm) 2 
5/8" to 3/4" (16 to 19 mm) 2 

Chrome 
Black 
White 

Chrome 
Black 
White 

spacer tabs, screws, and installation instructions. 
 

CRL Aluminum Display Shelf Brackets 
 

• Mount Shelves Efficiently 
and Economically 

• Two Finishes for 3/16" to 1/4" 
(5 to 6 mm) Thick Shelves 

• No Drilling of Glass Required 

Black  

 
This CRL Anodized Aluminum Display Bracket is ideally suited for 

installing display shelves using 3/16" or 1/4" (5 or 6 mm) thick glass.  The 
shelf is secured to the Bracket with a single nylon tipped screw; no drilling 
of the glass is required.  It is recommended that the Brackets be installed 

 

 
Chrome Anodized Gold Anodized 
 
  CAT. NO.  SHELF THICKNESS  QTY/PKG  FINISH   

into wall studs to provide maximum support.  These Brackets are intended 
for lightweight display items.  The maximum shelf protrusion from the wall 

E106A 
E106GA 

3/16" to 1/4" (5 to 6 mm) 
3/16" to 1/4" (5 to 6 mm) 

1 Chrome Anodized 
1 Gold Anodized 

should not exceed 8" (203 mm).  
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CRL Shelf Rod and Supports 
 

• Create Beautiful and Safe Glass Shelves 
• Available in Our Most Popular Finishes 

new 
 
 
Adjustable Shelf 
Brackets shown 

in photo are 
sold separately. 

See below. 

 
Designed for use with 1/4" to 3/8" (6 to 10 mm) thick glass, CRL's 

new Shelf Rods and Supports are used to create beautiful glass 
shelves with an extra safety factor. The 24" or 36" (610 or 914 mm) 
long hollow Rods can be used as is, or cut-to-size.  The attractively 
designed Supports can be attached to the shelf wherever required to 
create a truly unique look.  Set screws hold them tight to the glass. 
The Rods come in packs of six each, Supports are sold individually. 

 
 
 
 
 

2-5/8" 
(67 mm) 

1-3/4" 
(45 mm) 

 
13/32" 

(10 mm) 
 

3/8" (9.5 
mm) 

 
5/8" 

(16 mm) 

 
LEFT HAND ROD SUPPORT CENTER ROD SUPPORT RIGHT HAND ROD SUPPORT 24" (610 MM) ROD 36" (914 MM) ROD 

 

CAT. N0. FINISH   CAT. N0. FINISH CAT. N0. FINISH CAT. N0. FINISH   CAT. N0. FINISH

RDB1CH Polished Chrome   RDB2CH Polished Chrome RDB3CH Polished Chrome RD24CH Polished Chrome   RD36CH Polished Chrome
RDB1BR Polished Brass RDB2BR Polished Brass RDB3BR Polished Brass RD24BR Polished Brass RD36BR Polished Brass
RDB1BN Brushed Nickel   RDB2BN Brushed Nickel RDB3BN Brushed Nickel RD24BN Brushed Nickel   RD36BN Brushed Nickel

  

 
 
 

CRL Adjustable Shelf Brackets 
 

• For Glass or Wood Shelves 1/8" to 
15/16" (3 to 24 mm) Thick C

 

• Works With Shelves Up to 10" (254 mm) 
Deep (Protrusion From Wall) A 

 
CRL Adjustable Shelf Brackets are designed to work with 

1/8" to 15/16" (3 to 24 mm) thick glass or wood shelves, 
up to 10" (254 mm) deep.  The Brackets are secured with one 
screw (included) to the substrate. An adjustment screw is also 
included to accommodate various shelf glass thicknesses. 
Maximum recommended weight per pair of DL631 Brackets when 
correctly installed is 44 pounds (20 kg).  One pair per package. 

 
A = Adjustment Screw 
B = Plastic Cap 
C = Foam Cushion 

 
 

• Six Attractive Finishes 
 

 
CAT. N0.  FINISH 

DL631CH 
DL631BR 
DL631BL 
DL631BN 
DL631SC 
DL631W 

Chrome 
Brass 
Black 

Brushed Nickel 
Satin Chrome 

White 
Side View Front View Bottom View  
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CRL Slot Mount Standoffs 
 

• For 1/4", 3/8", and 1/2" (6, 10, and 12 mm) 
Thick Materials 

• Five Attractive Finishes 
 

CRL Slot Mount Standoffs are designed to be mounted either 
vertically or horizontally, and can be used for installing shelves 
without drilling holes in the material.  The nylon tip set screws 
hold panels firmly in place without damaging panel material or 
glass.  This 1-1/4" (32 mm) diameter Slot Mount Standoff is 
available to hold 1/4", 3/8", and 1/2" (6, 10, and 12 mm) thick 
material.  Maximum recommended shelf projection from the wall 
is 5" (127 mm) when Standoff is anchored to the wall stud.   

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Slot Mount Standoff 
Assemblies Consist of: 
1 Each Standoff 
1 Each Nylon Tip Set Screw 
1 Each Clear Gasket 

 
 

SATIN BRUSHED GUN 
BRASS CHROME CHROME STAINLESS METAL MATERIAL
CAT. NO. CAT. NO. CAT. NO. CAT. NO. CAT. NO. THICKNESS

SM14BR SM14CH SM14SC SM14BS SM14GM 1/4" (6 mm) 
SM38BR SM38CH SM38SC SM38BS SM38GM 3/8" (10 mm)
SM12BR SM12CH SM12SC SM12BS SM12GM 1/2" (12 mm)
 

 
 

CRL Shelf Clamps With Support Leg 
 

• For 1/4" to 3/8" (6 to 10 mm) Thick Glass 
• Support Leg for Extra Strength 

 

CRL Solid Brass Shelf Clamps with Support Leg can be 
used to secure a shelf for lightweight articles. Clamps should 
be secured to wall with screws (not included) in studs, or with 
Molly-type anchors. Nylon tip brass tension screws secure the 
glass.  Maximum 5" (127 mm) glass protrusion from wall is 
recommended.  Clamps will hold 1/4" to 3/8" (6 to 10 mm) glass, 
with no glass fabrication required.  "F" shape gives an extra 1/2" 
(12 mm) support against the wall.  One Clamp per pack. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Half Rounds 
and Rectangles 

 
 
 
Quarter 
Rounds 

 
 
 

 
 

MODEL EH124/EH126 
Size: 1-15/16" (49 mm) Wide 

x 15/16" (24 mm) Deep 

MODEL EH132/EH134 
Size: 1-9/16" (40 mm) Wide 

x 1-3/16" (30 mm) Deep 

MODEL EH128/EH130 
Size: 3-15/16" (100 mm) Wide 

x 1-3/16" (30 mm) Deep 

 
  CAT. N0.  FINISH   CAT. N0.  FINISH    CAT. N0.  FINISH   

 

EH124 Chrome   EH132 Chrome EH128 Chrome
EH126 Brass   EH134 Brass EH130 Brass
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CRL No-Drill Round Glass 
Shelf Clamps 

 

• Solid Brass With Chrome or 
Gold Plated Finishes 

• For 3/8" or 1/2" (10 or 12 mm) 
Thick Glass 

 
CRL No-Drill Glass Shelf Clamps are made of solid brass with a 

beautiful chrome or gold plated finish.  They make mounting small 
glass shelves directly to walls or inside cabinets easy because nylon 

 
 
 
 
 

Chrome Gold Plated 
 
 
 
  CAT. NO.  DIAMETER  GLASS THICKNESS  FINISH   

set screws secure the glass, so absolutely no glass drilling is 
required.  The Round Clamps come in two diameters, 25/32" and 
15/16" (20 and 24 mm) for 3/8" or 1/2" (10 or 12 mm) glass. 
Maximum shelf protrusion from the wall is 5" (127 mm).  Shelf 

1020CHR 
1020GP 
1222CHR 
1222GP 

25/32" (20 mm) 
25/32" (20 mm) 
15/16" (24 mm) 
15/16" (24 mm) 

3/8" (10 mm) 
3/8" (10 mm) 
1/2" (12 mm) 
1/2" (12 mm) 

Chrome 
Gold Plated 

Chrome 
Gold Plated 

Clamps are also suitable for use with small acrylic or wood shelves. 
All Clamps have a single mounting hole.  Sold one per package. 

 

CRL No-Drill Long 
Glass Shelf Clamps 

 

 
• Solid Brass With Chrome or 

Gold Plated Finishes 
• For 3/8" or 1/2" (10 or 12 mm) 

Thick Glass 
 

CRL No-Drill Long Glass Shelf Clamps are made of solid brass with 
a beautiful chrome or gold plated finish.  They make mounting small 
glass shelves directly to walls or inside cabinets easy because nylon 
set screws secure the glass, so absolutely no glass drilling is 
required.  The Long Clamps are available in two lengths, 1-1/4" 
and 2-3/4" (32 and 70 mm) for 3/8" and 1/2" (10 and 12 mm) glass. 
Maximum shelf protrusion from the wall is 5" (127 mm).  Shelf Clamps 

 
 
 
 
 
 
CAT. NO. 

1230CHR 
1230GP 
1270CHR 
1270GP 
1430CHR 
1430GP 
1470CHR 
1470GP 

 

 
 
 
Gold Plated 
 

 
LENGTH 

1-1/4" (32 mm) 
1-1/4" (32 mm) 
2-3/4" (70 mm) 
2-3/4" (70 mm) 
1-1/4" (32 mm) 
1-1/4" (32 mm) 
2-3/4" (70 mm) 
2-3/4" (70 mm) 

 
 

 
Chrome 

 

 
GLASS THICKNESS 

3/8" (10 mm) 
3/8" (10 mm) 
3/8" (10 mm) 
3/8" (10 mm) 
1/2" (12 mm) 
1/2" (12 mm) 
1/2" (12 mm) 
1/2" (12 mm) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

FINISH 

Chrome 
Gold Plated 

Chrome 
Gold Plated 

Chrome 
Gold Plated 

Chrome 
Gold Plated 

are also suitable for use with small acrylic or wood shelves. 
 

 

CRL Cable Shelf Brackets 
• Put Up a Shelf With Only 

Two Screws 
• Works on Any Shelf Up 

to 16" (406 mm) Deep 
• Strong; Holds Up to 

100 Pounds (45 kg) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

One Set 

 

CRL's Cable Shelf Brackets provide low-cost, high-style storage. 
They can hold any shelving material including wood, glass, and 
marble. They can also be used for utility shelving. The brackets 
come in natural aluminum or anodized black finish and are 
available for 3/8" to 1/2" (10 to 12 mm) and 5/8" to 3/4" (16 to 
19 mm) thick shelves. Constructed of stainless steel cable and 

 
 
 
 
 

• Two Sizes and 

 
 
 
 

 
  CAT. NO.  SHELF THICKNESS  FINISH   

aluminum fittings which help to hold up to 100 pounds (45 kg). The 
design supports the front and rear of the shelf in suspension. 
Includes a pair of brackets, round back plates, two screws, plastic 
tabs, and instructions. Shelf material not included.   

Finishes to 
Choose From 

CSB5 
CSB5B 
CSB75 
CSB75B 

3/8" - 1/2" (10-12 mm) 
3/8" - 1/2" (10-12 mm) 
5/8" - 3/4" (16-19 mm) 
5/8" - 3/4" (16-19 mm) 

Aluminum 
Black 

Aluminum 
Black 
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CRL GLASS SHELF CLAMPS  
 

  
 

CRL Shower Interior Shelf Clamps 
 

Small Rectangular 
 
   CAT. NO.  FINISH   

 

• Small Rectangular, Large Rectangular, 
and Rounded Shapes Available 

• No Glass Fabrication Required 
 

Solid brass Interior Shelf Clamps can be used to 

 

 
 
 
 
 

MODEL FA10 
Size: 1-1/8" (29 mm) Wide 

FA10CH 
FA10SC 
FA10BN 
FA10PN 
FA10BR 
FA10SB 
FA10UBR 
FA10BC0 

Polished Chrome 
Satin Chrome (Matte) 

Brushed Nickel 
Polished Nickel 
Polished Brass 

Satin Brass 
Ultra Brass 

Brushed Copper 
secure a shelf for shampoo bottles or other lightweight 
shower articles. Clamps should be secured to wall with 
screws (not included) in studs, or molly-type anchors. 
Nylon tipped brass tension screws secure the glass. 

x 1" (25 mm) Deep 
 
 

Large Rectangular 

 

 
 
 
   CAT. NO.  FINISH   

 

 
 
 

Brass 

   
 
 
 

MODEL FA11 

FA11CH 
FA11BN 
FA11PN 
FA11BR 
FA11SB 

Polished Chrome 
Brushed Nickel 
Polished Nickel 
Polished Brass 

Satin Brass 

Size: 3-15/16" (100 mm) Wide 
x 1" (25 mm)  Deep 

 
 

Rounded 

 
. 

 
 
 
   CAT. NO.  FINISH   

 

SPECIFICATIONS: 
Glass Thickness: 5/16" (8 mm) to 3/8" (10 mm) 
Material: Solid Brass 
Includes: Gaskets 
No Glass Fabrication Required 
(Clamps tighten using nylon tipped screws) 

 
 
 
 

 
MODEL FA12 

FA12CH 
FA12SC 
FA12BN 
FA12BR 
FA12SB 
FA120RB 

Polished Chrome 
Satin Chrome (Matte) 

Brushed Nickel 
Polished Brass 

Satin Brass 
Oil Rubbed Bronze 

NOTE: Maximum 5" (127 mm) shelf protrusion 
from wall recommended 

Size: 1-15/16" (49 mm) Wide 
x 1" (25 mm) Deep 

 

 

CRL Tempered Glass Shelves  new 
 

 

CAT. NO. 14TGQ12 CAT. NO. 38TGQ12 CAT. NO. 14TGR518 
12" Quarter Round 

1/4" Thickness 
12" Quarter Round 

3/8" Thickness 
5" x 18" Rectangle 

1/4" Thickness 

 

 
 

CAT. NO. 14TGH518 CAT. NO. 14TGH824 CAT. NO. 14TGR824 
5" x 18" Half Round 

1/4" Thickness 
8" x 24" Half Round 

1/4" Thickness 
8" x 24" Rectangle 

1/4" Thickness 

 

 
CAT. NO. 38TGR524 CAT. NO. 38TGR1024 CAT. NO. 38TGR1036 

5" x 24" Rectangle 
3/8" Thickness 

10" x 24" Rectangle 
3/8" Thickness 

10" x 36" Rectangle 
3/8" Thickness 
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MIRROR EXTRUSIONS 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

MIRROR CLIPS AND HANGING SUPPLIES 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 


